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IME IN PRIIMEK

62 Luka Tavcar
65 Gregor Krajnc
6 BosStjan Brelih
23 PrimoZ Porenta
10 Alen Stucin
34 UroS$ Mikelj
54 Iztok Dogsa
12 Lenart No¢
72 Ziga Mareti¢
11 Dean Bratus
31 AljaZz Golob
43 Matej Drinovec
8 Simon Ali¢
16 Uros Vercic
73 Ale$ Udovic
61 Vinko Ladinek
4 Borislav Skubic
27 Tomaz Dolar
81 Tilen Potisk
28 Franci Znidari¢
7 Ales Groselj
38 Ivan Zakelj
53 Spela Skrajnar
76 Janez Ursic
19 Danilo Cesnik
52 Pavel Pecelin
44 Luka Pirc
37 Tanja Zakelj
29 Andrej Holc
20 Cene Polajnar
26 Milivoj Papic
36 Jaka Tréek
80 Janez Cankar
69 Jernej Logar

46 Zoran Homec

KLUB

Calcit Bike Team
Calcit Bike Team
MTB Sportr.si
Sibo

KD Sloga 1902
KD Calcit Kamnik
Ganesha Team
Uni Team

Koloka

MTB Sportr.si
Gostilna pr Birt / Koloka
KD Alpe Sis

KD Brda

SD Bambi

Ziri

KK Ravne

SD Turbo M

KK Zavr3nica

SD Poljane

Triic

TSK Idrija

Fan Klub Ledine
Ganesha Team
SD Utrip

TSK Idrija

Koloka

Vodgrad

Unior Tools Team
BVG Bul¢ BTS Company
SDMH - Continental
SD Turbo M

KK Gorenja vas
PD Cempin

Novi Svet

Poclain Ziri

LETNIK

SPOL
1992 m
1995 m
1967 m
1988 m
1988 m
1980 m
1979 m
1976 m
1987 m
1978 m
1990 m
1991 m
1971 m
1975 m
1979 m
1971 m
1958 m
1966 m
1992 m
1967 m
1974 m
1960 m
1978 z
1978 m
1970 m
1967 m
1984 m
1988 z
1983 m
1975 m
1956 m
1985 m
1977 m
1981 m
1961 m

CAs
0:44:24
0:46:08
0:46:32
0:46:44
0:47:21
0:47:34
0:47:46
0:48:24
0:48:48
0:49:39
0:49:56
0:50:02
0:50:07
0:50:28
0:50:47
0:50:52
0:52:08
0:52:55
0:53:03
0:53:55
0:54:13
0:54:19
0:54:36
0:55:40
0:55:58
0:56:26
0:56:41
0:56:49
0:56:51
0:57:46
0:58:11
0:58:16
0:58:18
0:58:26
0:58:27



36.
37.
38.
309.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.

14 Matej Mihovec
71 Edvin Breznik
45 Tomo Cuk
49 Marko Rode
51 Matjaz Thaler
30 Marjan Cuden
3 Oskar Hvala
66 JoZze Kosir
18 Franc Hafner
70 Gorazd Sorn
50 Boris Meze
13 Rada Zakelj
1 Valerija Mrak
5 Lojze Oblak
32 Vinko Jereb
21 Nace Kokalj
39 Martin Oblak
56 Erika Jesenko
75 Matic Oman
78 Niko Pustovrh
33 Janez Oblak
9 Irma Pivk
22 Lojze Repnik
25 Toma? Ferlan
48 Petra Kalan Lubajnsek
41 Franc Peternel
42 Silvo Benedik
24 Franci KozZelj
79 Peter Buh
63 Haris AldZi¢
64 Janko Cemazar
60 Srecko Skvarca
82 Borut Bohinc
17 Anton Ali¢
55 Jelena Lovri¢
15 Nusa Horoz
74 Matej Zupan
67 Miha Frelih
68 JoZe Logar
57 Matija Mocnik

SD Turbo M

Ziri

SD Bambi

Sveti Duh
Ljubljana

BVG Bul¢ BTS Company
KD Brda

PD Cempin

SD Bambi

SDMH

SD Furmani
Slas¢i¢arna Magusar
Koloka

SDMH

SD Spik Lucine
Podgora

Gasilci Gorenja vas
Ziri

H20man

SDMH

SD Spik Lucine
Idrijska Bela

Zalog

Kanuf Insulation
Medex

SDMH

Ziri

Sp. Brnik

Hlavce Njive

Klud Idrijskih Studentov
SD Sveti Urban
Orbea Sport.si
Poljane

SDMH

Podlubnik

KD Sloga 1902

SD Utrip

SD Utrip

Pod Plevno

KD Sloga 1902

1951 m
1971 m
1960 m
1974 m
1978 m
1957 m
1964 m
1969 m
1949 m
1981 m
1965 m
1962 z
1971 z
1947 m
1967 m
1991 m
1980 m
1996 z
1987 m
1967 m
1960 m
1982 2
1967 m
1977 m
1971 z
1951 m
1960 m
1946 m
1980 m
1991 m
1975 m
1967 m
1978 m
1957 m
1969 z
2004 z
1985 m
1982 m
1972 m
2004 m

0:58:52
0:58:54
0:59:00
0:59:48
0:59:54
1:00:16
1:00:23
1:00:46
1:01:04
1:02:03
1:02:32
1:02:40
1:03:54
1:04:12
1:04:20
1:05:03
1:05:33
1:05:41
1:05:49
1:06:12
1:06:49
1:07:11
1:08:32
1:08:34
1:09:15
1:10:11
1:10:26
1:11:03
1:12:00
1:13:11
1:14:01
1:15:08
1:15:51
1:15:59
1:18:12
1:19:59
1:21:37
1:22:05
1:22:21
1:23:29



76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.

58 Severin Mo¢nik
35 JozZe Kunsi¢
59 Janez Spik
77 Andrej Habjan
83 Marko Pogli¢

2 Zlatko Kos
40 Matko Josipovi¢
47 JoZe Rogelj

Rezultati - pokal KRAS

ZENSKE C

MESTO

A W N R

ZENSKE B

MESTO

ZENSKE A

MESTO

MLADINCI

MESTO

CLANI A

MESTO

IME IN PRIIMEK

Rada Zakelj

Valerija Mrak

Petra Kalan Lubajnsek

Jelena Lovri¢

IME IN PRIIMEK
Spela Skrajnar
Tanja Zakelj

Irma Pivk

IME IN PRIIMEK
Erika Jesenko

Nusa Horoz

IME IN PRIIMEK
Matija Moc¢nik

IME IN PRIIMEK

Cerkno

Kamna Gorica

PD Cempin

SD Utrip

SD Bambi

SDMH

TK Telemach Ljubljana

Bauer - center

KLUB

Slasci¢arna Magusar
Koloka

Medex

Podlubnik

KLUB
Ganesha Team
Unior Tools Team

Idrijska Bela

KLUB
Ziri

KD Sloga 1902

KLUB
KD Sloga 1902

KLUB

LETNIK

LETNIK

LETNIK

LETNIK

LETNIK

1973 m
1980 m
1969 m
1955 m
1952 m
1953 m
1965 m
1951 m

1962
1971
1971
1969

1978
1988
1982

1996
2004

2004

1:23:32
1:24:00
1:25:38
1:28:52
1:31:09
1:43:31
1:52:44
10:00:00

CAS
1:02:40
1:03:54
1:09:15
1:18:12

0:54:36
0:56:49
1:07:11

1:05:41
1:19:59

1:23:29
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VETERANI A

MESTO

Luka Tavcar

Gregor Krajnc

PrimozZ Porenta

Alen Stucin
Ziga Maretic¢
AljaZz Golob

Matej Drinovec

Tilen Potisk
Nace Kokalj
Matic Oman
Haris Aldzi¢

IME IN PRIIMEK

Uro$ Mikelj
Iztok Dogsa
Lenart No¢
Dean Bratu$
Ale$ Udovic
Janez Ursic
Luka Pirc
Andrej Holc
Jaka Trcek
Janez Cankar
Jernej Logar
Matjaz Thaler
Gorazd Sorn
Martin Oblak
Tomaz Ferlan
Peter Buh
Borut Bohinc
Matej Zupan
Miha Frelih

Joze Kunsic

IME IN PRIIMEK

Bostjan Brelih

Calcit Bike Team

Calcit Bike Team

Sibo

KD Sloga 1902

Koloka

Gostilna pr Birt / Koloka
KD Alpe Sis

SD Poljane

Podgora

H20man

Klud Idrijskih Studentov

KLUB

KD Calcit Kamnik
Ganesha Team

Uni Team

MTB Sportr.si

Ziri

SD Utrip

Vodgrad

BVG Bul¢ BTS Company
KK Gorenja vas

PD Cempin

Novi Svet
Ljubljana

SDMH

Gasilci Gorenja vas
Kanuf Insulation
Hlavce Njive
Poljane

SD Utrip

SD Utrip

Kamna Gorica

KLUB
MTB Sportr.si

LETNIK

LETNIK

1992
1995
1988
1988
1987
1990
1991
1992
1991
1987
1991

1980
1979
1976
1978
1979
1978
1984
1983
1985
1977
1981
1978
1981
1980
1977
1980
1978
1985
1982
1980

1967

0:44:24
0:46:08
0:46:44
0:47:21
0:48:48
0:49:56
0:50:02
0:53:03
1:05:03
1:05:49
1:13:11

CAS
0:47:34
0:47:46
0:48:24
0:49:39
0:50:47
0:55:40
0:56:41
0:56:51
0:58:16
0:58:18
0:58:26
0:59:54
1:02:03
1:05:33
1:08:34
1:12:00
1:15:51
1:21:37
1:22:05
1:24:00

CAS
0:46:32
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VETERANI B
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VETERANI C

MESTO

Simon Ali¢
Uros Vercic
Vinko Ladinek
Tomaz Dolar
Franci Znidari¢
Ales Groselj
Danilo Cesnik
Pavel Pecelin
Cene Polajnar
Edvin Breznik
Marko Rode
JoZe Kosir
Vinko Jereb
Niko Pustovrh
Lojze Repnik
Janko Cemaizar
Srec¢ko Skvarca
JoZe Logar
Severin Mocnik

Janez Spik

IME IN PRIIMEK
Borislav Skubic
lvan Zakelj
Milivoj Papic
Zoran Homec
Tomo Cuk
Marjan Cuden
Oskar Hvala
Boris Meze
Janez Oblak
Silvo Benedik
Anton Ali¢

Matko Josipovic

IME IN PRIIMEK

KD Brda

SD Bambi

KK Ravne

KK Zavr3nica
Trii¢

TSK Idrija

TSK Idrija
Koloka

SDMH - Continental
Ziri

Sveti Duh

PD Cempin

SD Spik Lucine
SDMH

Zalog

SD Sveti Urban
Orbea Sport.si
Pod Plevno
Cerkno

PD Cempin

KLUB

SD Turbo M

Fan Klub Ledine

SD Turbo M

Poclain Ziri

SD Bambi

BVG Bul¢ BTS Company
KD Brda

SD Furmani

SD Spik Lucine

Ziri

SDMH

TK Telemach Ljubljana

KLUB

LETNIK

LETNIK

1971
1975
1971
1966
1967
1974
1970
1967
1975
1971
1974
1969
1967
1967
1967
1975
1967
1972
1973
1969

1958
1960
1956
1961
1960
1957
1964
1965
1960
1960
1957
1965

0:50:07
0:50:28
0:50:52
0:52:55
0:53:55
0:54:13
0:55:58
0:56:26
0:57:46
0:58:54
0:59:48
1:00:46
1:04:20
1:06:12
1:08:32
1:14:01
1:15:08
1:22:21
1:23:32
1:25:38

0:52:08
0:54:19
0:58:11
0:58:27
0:59:00
1:00:16
1:00:23
1:02:32
1:06:49
1:10:26
1:15:59
1:52:44
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Rezultati - PPP

MOSKI NAD 60 LET

MESTO
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MOSKI 51-60 LET

MESTO
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MOSKI 41-50 LET

Matej Mihovec
Franc Hafner
Lojze Oblak
Franc Peternel
Franci KoZelj
Andrej Habjan
Marko Pogli¢
Zlatko Kos

JoZe Rogelj

IME IN PRIIMEK
Matej Mihovec
Franc Hafner
Lojze Oblak
Franc Peternel
Franci KoZelj
Marko Pogli¢
Zlatko Kos

JoZe Rogelj

IME IN PRIIMEK
Borislav Skubic
lvan Zakelj
Milivoj Papic
Zoran Homec
Tomo Cuk
Marjan Cuden
Oskar Hvala
Janez Oblak
Silvo Benedik
Anton Ali¢
Andrej Habjan

SD Turbo M
SD Bambi
SDMH
SDMH

Sp. Brnik
SD Utrip
SD Bambi
SDMH

Bauer - center

KLUB

SD Turbo M
SD Bambi
SDMH
SDMH

Sp. Brnik
SD Bambi
SDMH

Bauer - center

KLUB

SD Turbo M
Fan Klub Ledine
SD Turbo M
Poclain Ziri

SD Bambi

BVG Bul¢ BTS Company
KD Brda

SD Spik Lucine
Ziri

SDMH

SD Utrip

LETNIK

LETNIK

1951
1949
1947
1951
1946
1955
1952
1953
1951

1951
1949
1947
1951
1946
1952
1953
1951

1958
1960
1956
1961
1960
1957
1964
1960
1960
1957
1955

0:58:52
1:01:04
1:04:12
1:10:11
1:11:03
1:28:52
1:31:09
1:43:31
odstop

CAS
0:58:52
1:01:04
1:04:12
1:10:11
1:11:03
1:31:09
1:43:31

AndctAn

CAS
0:52:08
0:54:19
0:58:11
0:58:27
0:59:00
1:00:16
1:00:23
1:06:49
1:10:26
1:15:59
1:28:52
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IME IN PRIIMEK
Bostjan Brelih
Simon Ali¢
Vinko Ladinek
Tomaz Dolar
Franci Znidari¢
Ales Groselj
Danilo Cesnik
Pavel Pecelin
Edvin Breznik
Marko Rode
JoZe KoSir
Boris Meze
Vinko Jereb
Niko Pustovrh
Lojze Repnik
Sre¢ko Skvaréa
JoZe Logar
Severin Mo¢nik
Janez Spik

Matko Josipovic

ZENSKE NAD 30 LET

MESTO

MOSKI 31-40 LET

MESTO
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IME IN PRIIMEK

Spela Skrajnar

Rada Zakelj

Valerija Mrak

Irma Pivk

Petra Kalan Lubajnsek

Jelena Lovri¢

IME IN PRIIMEK
Uro$ Mikelj
Iztok Dogsa
Dean Bratu$

Uros Verdic

KLUB

MTB Sportr.si
KD Brda

KK Ravne

KK Zavrsnica
Triic

TSK Idrija

TSK Idrija
Koloka

Ziri

Sveti Duh

PD Cempin
SD Furmani
SD Spik Lucine
SDMH

Zalog

Orbea Sport.si
Pod Plevno
Cerkno

PD Cempin
TK Telemach Ljubljana

KLUB

Ganesha Team
Slasc¢ic¢arna Magusar
Koloka

Idrijska Bela

Medex

Podlubnik

KLUB

KD Calcit Kamnik
Ganesha Team
MTB Sportr.si
SD Bambi

LETNIK

LETNIK

LETNIK

1967
1971
1971
1966
1967
1974
1970
1967
1971
1974
1969
1965
1967
1967
1967
1967
1972
1973
1969
1965

1978
1962
1971
1982
1971
1969

1980
1979
1978
1975

CAS
0:46:32
0:50:07
0:50:52
0:52:55
0:53:55
0:54:13
0:55:58
0:56:26
0:58:54
0:59:48
1:00:46
1:02:32
1:04:20
1:06:12
1:08:32
1:15:08
1:22:21
1:23:32
1:25:38
1:52:44

CAS
0:54:36
1:02:40
1:03:54
1:07:11
1:09:15
1:18:12

0:47:34
0:47:46
0:49:39
0:50:28



ZENSKE DO 30 LET

MESTO

MOSKI DO 30 LET

MESTO
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Ale$ Udovic
Janez Ursic¢
Luka Pirc
Andrej Holc
Cene Polajnar
Janez Cankar
Jernej Logar
Matjaz Thaler
Gorazd Sorn
Martin Oblak
Tomaz Ferlan
Peter Buh
Janko Cemazar
Borut Bohinc
Miha Frelih

JoZe Kunsic

IME IN PRIIMEK
Erika Jesenko

Nusa Horoz

IME IN PRIIMEK
Gregor Krajnc
PrimoZ Porenta
Alen Stucin
Ziga Maretic¢
Aljaz Golob
Matej Drinovec
Tilen Potisk
Jaka Trcek
Nace Kokalj
Matic Oman
Haris Aldzi¢
Matej Zupan
Matija Mocnik

Ziri

SD Utrip

Vodgrad

BVG Bul¢ BTS Company
SDMH - Continental
PD Cempin

Novi Svet

Ljubljana

SDMH

Gasilci Gorenja vas
Kanuf Insulation
Hlavcée Njive

SD Sveti Urban
Poljane

SD Utrip

Kamna Gorica

KLUB
Ziri

KD Sloga 1902

KLUB

Calcit Bike Team

Sibo

KD Sloga 1902

Koloka

Gostilna pr Birt / Koloka
KD Alpe Sis

SD Poljane

KK Gorenja vas
Podgora

H20man

Klud Idrijskih Studentov
SD Utrip

KD Sloga 1902

LETNIK

LETNIK

1979
1978
1984
1983
1975
1977
1981
1978
1981
1980
1977
1980
1975
1978
1982
1980

1996
2004

1995
1988
1988
1987
1990
1991
1992
1985
1991
1987
1991
1985
2004

0:50:47
0:55:40
0:56:41
0:56:51
0:57:46
0:58:18
0:58:26
0:59:54
1:02:03
1:05:33
1:08:34
1:12:00
1:14:01
1:15:51
1:22:05
1:24:00

CAS
1:05:41
1:19:59

CAS
0:46:08
0:46:44
0:47:21
0:48:48
0:49:56
0:50:02
0:53:03
0:58:16
1:05:03
1:05:49
1:13:11
1:21:37
1:23:29



Rezultati - obCinsko prvenstvo

MOSKI DO 30 LET

MESTO

MOSKI 31-45 LET

MESTO

MOSKI NAD 45 LET

MESTO

ZENSKE

MESTO
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IME IN PRIIMEK
Tilen Potisk
Jaka Tréek

Nace Kokalj

IME IN PRIIMEK
Simon Ali¢
Cene Polajnar
Janez Cankar
Martin Oblak
Tomaz Ferlan
Peter Buh
Janko Cemazar

Borut Bohinc

IME IN PRIIMEK
JoZe KoSir

Lojze Oblak
Vinko Jereb
Niko Pustovrh
Janez Oblak
Franc Peternel
Anton Ali¢
Janez Spik
Zlatko Kos

IME IN PRIIMEK
Valerija Mrak

KLUB
SD Poljane
KK Gorenja vas

Podgora

KLUB
KD Brda

SDMH - Continental

PD Cempin

Gasilci Gorenja vas

Kanuf Insulation
Hlavée Njive
SD Sveti Urban

Poljane

KLUB

PD Cempin
SDMH

SD Spik Lucine
SDMH

SD Spik Lucine
SDMH

SDMH

PD Cempin
SDMH

KLUB

Koloka

LETNIK

LETNIK

LETNIK

LETNIK

1992
1985
1991

1971
1975
1977
1980
1977
1980
1975
1978

1969
1947
1967
1967
1960
1951
1957
1969
1953

1971

0:53:03
0:58:16
1:05:03

0:50:07
0:57:46
0:58:18
1:05:33
1:08:34
1:12:00
1:14:01
1:15:51

1:00:46
1:04:12
1:04:20
1:06:12
1:06:49
1:10:11
1:15:59
1:25:38
1:43:31

1:03:54



